RAJNEESH KUMAR(8462)

Pay Slip for the month of February,2020 (Period 01/02/2020-29/02/2020)

DEPARTMENT : SCHOOL EDUCATION OFFICE : GSSSULANA
NAME : RAINEESH KUMAR (8462) DESIGNATION : CLERK
Account No. : 01621050023910 Belt No/Dept Code : 8462

Joining Date : 23/12/1997 Retirement Date : 29/02/2036
GPF/CPF No : M-3022 PAN No : AAJPA9906A
Bank Details : HDFC BANK

11B -12B, B BLOCK, CALIBRE MARKETCHANDIGARH - PATIALA ROADRAJPURA, DIST
PATIALARAJPURAPUNJAB140401

Basic

Grade Pay

Interim Relief

Dearness Allowance
House Rent Allowance
Rural Area Allowance
Medical Allowance
Mobile Allowance

Cash Handling Allowance
Conveyance Allowance

Earnings Deductions

14720 GPF Subscription 2000

3600 GIS 30

916 Development Tax 200
27315
1924
1154
500
250
100
500

50979 Total Deductions: 223C

Net Salary : 48749

Inwords: Rs. Forty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Nine Only

This Department isnot responsible for loan taken by him/her.
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