RAJNEESH KUMAR(8462)

DEPARTMENT	:	SCHOOL EDUCATION		OFFICE	:	GSSS ULANA
NAME	:	RAJNEESH KUMAR (8462)		DESIGNATION	:	CLERK
Account No.	:	01621050023910		Belt No/Dept Code	:	8462
Joining Date	:	23/12/1997		Retirement Date	:	29/02/2036
GPF/CPF No	:	M-3022		PAN No	:	AAJPA9906A
Bank Details	:	HDFC BANK 11B -12B, B BLOCK, CALIBRE MARKETCHANDIGARH - PATIALA ROADRAJPURA, DIST PATIALARAJPURAPUNJAB140401				
		Earnings]	Deductions
Basic		14	4720	GPF Subscription		2000
Grade Pay			3600	GIS		30
Interim Relief			916	Development Tax		200
Dearness Allowance		27	7315			
House Rent Allowance		1	1924			
Rural Area Allowance			1154			
Medical Allowar	nce		500			
Mobile Allowance			250			
Cash Handling A	Allowanc	e	100			
Conveyance Allo	owance		500			
			50979			Total Deductions: 2230
						Net Salary : 48749
]	In wor	ds : Rs. Forty Eight 7	Thousa	and Seven Hundred Forty Nine Only
		This Department is not re	espons	ible for loan taken by	/ him/l	her.

Pay Slip for the month of February,2020 (Period 01/02/2020-29/02/2020)